
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

74a

108

444

192

60

755

-??-

138

194

75c

-??-

60

161

600

667

-??-

56b

19b

114b

789

160

Name

Nikolaj Strand

S?ren Hornbech

Kenneth Fruensgaard

Nis Lauterbach

Jacob Bergstrand

Kasper Damsgaard

- 6323147 -

Dion Hansen

Christian Lun?e

Jannik Udby Edvardsen

- 7639291 -

Stig Windfeld

Arne Hartmann

Patrick Westberg

Thomas Hulstr?m

- 8357599 -

Erik Debel

Birger Riis

Rune Debel

uffe hindsgaul maul

Jack Hulstr?m

Best Tm

1:12.907

1:16.991

1:17.127

1:17.746

1:19.813

1:21.800

1:22.373

1:22.930

1:23.757

1:23.962

1:24.217

1:24.238

1:24.581

1:25.208

1:25.229

1:25.431

1:26.257

1:29.202

1:41.717

1:43.515

1:57.206

Diff

4.084

4.220

4.839

6.906

8.893

9.466

10.023

10.850

11.055

11.310

11.331

11.674

12.301

12.322

12.524

13.350

16.295

28.810

30.608

44.299

Best Speed

102.212

96.791

96.620

95.851

93.368

91.100

90.467

89.859

88.972

88.754

88.486

88.464

88.105

87.457

87.435

87.228

86.393

83.541

73.262

71.990

63.580

In Lap

4

6

4

6

6

6

6

4

4

3

3

4

2

4

4

2

5

3

5

5

4

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday

Green 1048-1100

Practice started at 10:46:52

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/16/2012 10:48


